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Ranking Skrzatow sezonu 2021/2022

zawodnik data ur.
CZUCZAK Olivier 2013
ANTONCZAK Antoni 2013
WRONSKI Adam 2013
SZP AK Dominik 2013
GUTEK Mitosz 2013
HALINIARZ Kornel 2013
KALICIAK Cezary 2013
KOZLIK Mikotaj 2013
SKRZYPCZAK Julian 2014
BEDNARSKI Bartosz 2013
KOWALCZYK Hubert 2013
PIETRAS Marcel 2013
OSINSKI Ksawery 2013
MATCZAK Mateusz 2013
DOBROWOLSKI Konstanty 2013
SZMECHEL Hubert 2014
MARCINKIEWICZ Krzysztof 2014
PIASTOWICZ Jakub 2013
KOWALSKI Eryk 2013
STOSIK Adam 2013
ROMANSKI Jakub 2015
DOMAGALA Maksymilian 2014
KOCON Kacper 2014
Opracowanie ZPZTS

GWIAZDA
TENISA

Olivier Czuczak

licencje

8903
4313
7257

4318
4319
12159
4323
12067
2955
4322
12092
5794
4324
4315
12068
11591

11902
11871

11899

Ranking Skrzatek sezonu 2021/2022

zawodniczka
PLONDER Dorota

JELONEK Hanna
MARCINKIEWICZ Joanna
ROMANSKA Nela
SZTOMBKA Hanna
SZALEK Alina
KOSSOWSKA Barbara
STRZELECKA Oliwia
JURGA Joanna

JANKOWSKA Zofia

SYNOWKA Jagoda
KONIECZNA Emilia
PAJAK Amelia
DYRCZ Louisa

data ur. licencje klub

2103 9112 UKS Sucha Koszalinska
2014 11993 UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
2013 11590 KTS Perta Potczyn-Zdrdj
2013 2823 LUKS Fala Trzebiatéw
2013 4327 UKS Teniga Szczecin
2013 4326 UKS Teniga Szczecin
2013 11955 KTS Perta Potczyn-Zdroj
2013 4325 UKS Teniga Szczecin
2013 4320 UKS Teniga Szczecin
2013 12166 UKS Zalew Stepnica
2013 11906 UKS Zalew Stepnica
2013 4321 UKS Teniga Szczecin
2014 UKS Sucha Koszalinska
2014 4316 UKS Teniga Szczecin

Opracowanie ZPZTS

klub

KTS Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKS Teniga Szczecin

UKS Sucha Koszalinska
Technik Swidwin

UKS Teniga Szczecin

UKS Teniga Szczecin

UKS Zalew Stepnica

UKS Teniga Szczecin

UKS Teniga Szczecin

LUKS Fala Trzebiatéw

UKS Teniga Szczecin

KTS Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Teniga Szczecin

UKS Teniga Szczecin

UKS Teniga Szczecin

KTS Perta Potczyn-Zdrdj
LUKS Fala Trzebiatéw

UKS Zalew Stepnica

UKS Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
LUKS Fala Trzebiatéw

UKS Zalew Stepnica

KS Darz Bor Karnieszewice

Dorota Plonder
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